
Conosco I Miei Polly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Morando Umberto (03/1422) 4 7 4 7 4 5 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 8

Gibellini Alessandra (01/2815) 4 5 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 9

Pasqual Ilaria (03/1771) 4 7 2 0 4 5 3 0 4 5 1 0 4 7 4 5 4 1 1 0 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 9

Cominotto Stefano (01/2799) 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 5 4 6 4 6

Pivetta Federico (01/2798) 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 1 0 0 3 0 2 1 2 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqual Samuele (01/2814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acampora Matteo (01/2817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morando Umberto 03/1422 54 91 1,69

Gibellini Alessandra 01/2815 48 63 1,31

Pasqual Ilaria 03/1771 47 58 1,23

Cominotto Stefano 01/2799 40 35 0,88

Pivetta Federico 01/2798 32 13 0,41

Pasqual Samuele 01/2814 2 1 0,50

Acampora Matteo 01/2817 1 0 0,00

I Makaki Del Pezzettino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fuser Emanuele  (01/2632) 4 1 3 7 0 0 3 3 4 11 3 9 4 5 4 8 3 8 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 4 2 4 7 4 10 4 7 2 0 3 8 3 6 4 8 2 3 2 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 2 5

Mazzarotto Chiara  (01/2620) 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 9 3 7 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 4 2 6 0 0 2 5

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 2 1 0 0 4 8 1 3 2 5 1 3 4 8 4 2 3 6 2 5 4 9 4 9 2 2 2 3

Favretto Luca (01/2810) 3 4 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 8 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0

Cason Ilaria (01/2621) 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 9

Cason Davide (01/2631) 1 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 1

Buffolo Tommaso (01/2364) 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 2 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fuser Emanuele 01/2632 42 85 2,02

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 45 74 1,64

Mazzarotto Chiara 01/2620 31 64 2,06

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 35 64 1,83

Favretto Luca 01/2810 22 52 2,36

Cason Ilaria 01/2621 23 32 1,39

Cason Davide 01/2631 16 26 1,62

Buffolo Tommaso 01/2364 10 22 2,20

Magoga Giada 01/2361 0 0 0,00

In Officina Accademy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lista Dave (01/2743) 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 0 2 3 4 2 2 0 4 8

Cuzzolin Silvia (01/2456) 4 11 4 3 4 2 4 6 2 1 4 8 2 2 3 5 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0

Scomparin Davide (01/2619) 4 6 4 5 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 7 3 2 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 1

Guarnier Graziano (01/2548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 2 2 1 4 4 4 11 4 6

Berto Veronica (01/2404) 2 5 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 4 3 1 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 1

Venti Maria Grazia (01/2739) 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Darisi Desirè (01/2824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 0 2 0 2 0

Saltarel Mattia (01/2825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lista Dave 01/2743 49 62 1,27

Cuzzolin Silvia 01/2456 37 50 1,35

Scomparin Davide 01/2619 41 50 1,22

Guarnier Graziano 01/2548 32 48 1,50

Berto Veronica 01/2404 26 25 0,96

Venti Maria Grazia 01/2739 26 11 0,42

Darisi Desirè 01/2824 13 6 0,46

Saltarel Mattia 01/2825 0 0 0,00



Kuotabull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brichese Renato (01/2383) 0 0 4 8 2 5 1 3 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 10 1 3 4 11 3 7 0 0 4 9 0 0

Moro Fabio (01/2636) 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 9 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 9 4 5 4 4

Malaj Nertil (01/2710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 9 3 9 2 0 4 8 4 2

Saccu Marika (01/2609) 4 6 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 2 3 5 0 0 4 4 3 5 2 4 2 5 4 9 2 0 2 0

Gonella Simone (01/2611) 4 2 4 4 4 9 3 5 2 0 1 0 4 6 2 4 3 1 3 5 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 4

Biasia Alex (03/2816) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 2 2 1 2 1

Gianesini Carlo Maria (01/2797) 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Furlan Matteo (01/2425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brussolo Elena (01/2808) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brichese Renato 01/2383 35 75 2,14

Moro Fabio 01/2636 43 69 1,60

Malaj Nertil 01/2710 39 59 1,51

Saccu Marika 01/2609 36 49 1,36

Gonella Simone 01/2611 37 42 1,14

Biasia Alex 03/2816 15 11 0,73

Gianesini Carlo Maria 01/2797 14 10 0,71

Furlan Matteo 01/2425 5 2 0,40

Brussolo Elena 01/2808 0 0 0,00

Team In Trip

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vello  Renè (01/2296) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0

Perissinotto Giada (01/2300) 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 7 2 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5

Boscaia Laura (01/2295) 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8

Zottino Luca (01/2297) 4 9 4 7 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 2

Laino Valentina (01/2298) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 0 0

Schiabel Massimo (01/2663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finazzi  Matteo (01/2645) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Finazzi  Luca (01/2643) 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

De Filippis Loredana (01/2613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Stefani Annamaria (01/2457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tatoli Dagmar (01/2623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vello  Renè 01/2296 28 69 2,46

Perissinotto Giada 01/2300 54 67 1,24

Boscaia Laura 01/2295 28 47 1,68

Zottino Luca 01/2297 40 47 1,18

Laino Valentina 01/2298 34 31 0,91

Schiabel Massimo 01/2663 12 15 1,25

Finazzi  Matteo 01/2645 14 15 1,07

Finazzi  Luca 01/2643 14 8 0,57

De Filippis Loredana 01/2613 0 0 0,00

De Stefani Annamaria 01/2457 0 0 0,00

Tatoli Dagmar 01/2623 0 0 0,00

Amici Dell'Accademia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 1 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8

Lucchetta Elena (01/2577) 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 4 2 1 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 9 4 5 2 2 4 6

Berto Simone (01/2803) 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 3 2 0 3 2 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Bars Thomas (01/2805) 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 8

Cappelletto Marco (01/2652) 4 1 2 1 3 3 4 1 4 7 2 0 4 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0

Ferrazzo Andrea (01/2804) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 3 2 3 4 2

Tonet Michele  (01/2820) 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borali Alberto 01/2396 52 108 2,08

Lucchetta Elena 01/2577 50 66 1,32

Berto Simone 01/2803 29 35 1,21

Bars Thomas 01/2805 30 33 1,10

Cappelletto Marco 01/2652 34 19 0,56

Ferrazzo Andrea 01/2804 26 16 0,62

Tonet Michele 01/2820 3 1 0,33



Team All’ Improvviso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 4 10 4 11 3 6 4 12 3 9 3 8 4 12 4 12 2 5 0 0 3 8 4 9 2 4 2 4

Pizzinat Francesca (01/2261) 4 10 2 3 3 5 2 5 2 4 3 7 2 3 4 5 2 6 4 9 3 3 2 5 4 8 0 0

D'Ambrosio Lorena (01/2259) 3 6 2 5 0 0 4 11 2 5 3 6 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 11

Salvalaio Marco (01/2238) 2 5 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 2 1 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 6 2 3 2 0 4 11

Benjbali Ihssan (01/2237) 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 11 2 5 4 8 2 2

Battistiol Andrea (01/2223) 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 5 1 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 4 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Danieli Riccardo (01/2241) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 4 1 1 2 4 2 2 4 9

Gobbo Andrea (01/2385) 2 4 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 6 1 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nonnato Christian (01/2240) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 42 110 2,62

Pizzinat Francesca 01/2261 37 73 1,97

D'Ambrosio Lorena 01/2259 28 61 2,18

Salvalaio Marco 01/2238 31 59 1,90

Benjbali Ihssan 01/2237 28 56 2,00

Battistiol Andrea 01/2223 18 37 2,06

Danieli Riccardo 01/2241 22 37 1,68

Gobbo Andrea 01/2385 17 27 1,59

Nonnato Christian 01/2240 1 3 3,00

Blond Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mengo Giacomo (01/2414) 3 8 2 5 4 12 4 9 4 9 2 1 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 11 3 4 4 7 4 10 4 6

Bincoletto Mauro (01/2586) 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 10 2 3 2 4 2 6 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 3

Barbazza Nicholas (01/2409) 3 7 2 6 2 6 3 1 4 9 2 2 4 10 4 7 2 2 3 9 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 5

Gherardi Mathias (01/2400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 7 2 2 2 2 4 8

Pavanetto Michele (01/2407) 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 1 3 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Ferretto Giacomo (01/2460) 1 1 2 4 2 4 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 1

Solighetto Maicol (01/2406) 4 8 2 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forte Francesco (01/2459) 1 0 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 3 1 2 1

Tagliaferri Enrico (01/2462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mengo Giacomo 01/2414 50 108 2,16

Bincoletto Mauro 01/2586 38 78 2,05

Barbazza Nicholas 01/2409 38 75 1,97

Gherardi Mathias 01/2400 22 37 1,68

Pavanetto Michele 01/2407 25 34 1,36

Ferretto Giacomo 01/2460 18 27 1,50

Solighetto Maicol 01/2406 12 22 1,83

Forte Francesco 01/2459 21 16 0,76

Tagliaferri Enrico 01/2462 0 0 0,00


